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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <----LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 203222-11-0001 222-1211-0231-20  WRITTIMAA ROY BISWAJIT ROY GEOA
2 203222-11-0002 222-1211-0233-20 RIMI DAS RAJU DAS GEOA
3 203222-11-0003 222-1211-0242-20 SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY SHYAMAL CHAKRABORTY GEOA
4 203222-11-0005 222-1211-0246-20 SOMONA DAS TARAK DAS GEOA
5 203222-11-0006 222-1211-0247-20 JOYETA SAHA AMAL KRISHNA SAHA GEOA
6 203222-11-0007 222-1211-0248-20 RIYA ROY CHOWDHURY SHYAMAL ROY CHOWDHURY GEOA
7 203222-11-0008 222-1211-0257-20  INDRANI MAITRA ASHIM MAITRA GEOA
8 203222-11-0009 222-1211-0258-20 RIDDHI BANIK GOPAL BANIK GEOA
9 203222-11-0010 222-1211-0259-20 NITU DAS NIRANJAN DAS GEOA
10 203222-11-0011 222-1211-0264-20 MAHUYA DAS PRADYUT DAS GEOA
11 203222-11-0012 222-1211-0265-20 ANNARUPA DAS ALOK KUMAR DAS GEOA
12 203222-11-0013 222-1212-0237-20 RICHIKA MONDAL SWAPAN KUMAR MONDAL GEOA
13 203222-11-0014 222-1212-0238-20 KABERI MONDAL JHANTU MONDAL GEOA
14 203222-11-0015 222-1212-0243-20 SUPRIYA DAS ADINATH DAS GEOA
15 203222-11-0016 222-1212-0261-20 MADHUMITA MAKAL NITAI MAKAL GEOA
16 203222-11-0017 222-1214-0267-20 SATHI GHOSH SUKUMAR GHOSH GEOA
17 203222-11-0018 222-1214-0268-20 MOUMITA DUTTA ARABINDA DUTTA GEOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 183222-21-0003
183222-21-0007
203222-21-0001
203222-21-0002
203222-21-0003

o o A W DN

203222-21-0004
7 203222-21-0005

8 203222-21-0006

9 203222-21-0007
10 203222-21-0008
11 203222-21-0009
12 203222-21-0010
13 203222-21-0011
14 203222-21-0012
15 203222-21-0013
16 203222-21-0014
17 203222-21-0015
18 203222-21-0016
19 203222-21-0017
20 203222-21-0018

Reg. No.

222-1111-0514-18
222-1111-0529-18
222-1111-0232-20
222-1111-0236-20
222-1111-0239-20
222-1111-0240-20
222-1111-0241-20

222-1111-0249-20
222-1111-0250-20
222-1111-0253-20
222-1111-0254-20
222-1111-0255-20
222-1111-0256-20
222-1112-0234-20
222-1112-0235-20
222-1112-0244-20
222-1112-0251-20
222-1112-0260-20
222-1112-0263-20
222-1113-0252-20

Candidate Name

ROHIT DAS
SUDIPTA DAS
AFNAN BIN HAQUE
PARTHA MALLICK
RIMON GHOSH
SAPTARSHI ROY

MD AMINUR HOSSEN
TARAFDER
SUNNY PAL

RISHOV GURIA
ABHIRUP SHAW
SOURADIP PAL
SUPRATIK CHAKRABORTY
SAUGATA NATH
ARNAB MONDAL
SAIKAT GAYEN
ARPAN PATRA

AYAN BISWAS

SAYAK SARKAR
SOUMYODIP MONDAL
SUDIPTA SARDAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

NITAI DAS

RABI DAS

MD TAFSIRUL HAQUE
ASHISH MALLICK
RUPAYAN GHOSH
SHUVENDU ROY
ANWAR ALI TARAFDER

BAPI PAL

BIBHUTI BHUSAN GURIA
SURAJ SHAW

SANJIB KUMAR PAL
PRADIP CHAKRABORTY
TAPAN KUMAR NATH
SADHAN MONDAL
SANJAY GAYEN

NIKHIL PATRA

ASIT KUMAR BISWAS
MINTU SARKAR

SHYAM SUNDAR MONDAL
DIPEN SARDAR

GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA

GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA

(2)

< LCC 1-2 >
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Male
B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Smmmmmmmmmmeeenan Elective ------------eee---- > <--1LCC1-2----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
21 203222-21-0019 222-1114-0262-20 TAPOBRATO GHOSH TAPAN GHOSH GEOA
22 203222-21-0020 222-1111-0605-20 RAKESH MUKHERJEE GAUTAM MUKHERJEE GEOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



